Position

Principal, Grades K-8
Principal, Assistant (Instruction)

Principal, Assistant (Instruction)

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher, Substitute

Teacher

Teacher, Bilingual Education

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Substitute
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Substitute
Teacher

Teacher, P.E.
Teacher

Teacher, Substitute
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Music (Choral)

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Office Manager

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter

Department

Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified

Total Wages

$91,497
$76,740
$72,892
$65,261
$63,896
$63,786
$60,721
$60,018
$57,194
$56,430
$55,029
$54,645
$53,619
$47,412
$46,942
$46,928
$46,726
$45,893
$45,866
$45,172
$44,688
$44,680
$43,590
$43,033
$42,627
$41,100
$40,969
$39,434
$35,715
$35,606

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,412
$20,962
$20,703
$18,692
$18,574
$18,660
$18,225
$18,211
$17,909
$17,801
$17,665
$17,609
$17,521
$16,930
$16,941
$16,884
$16,858
$16,781
$16,821
$10,076
$16,662
$16,733
$16,793
$16,560
$16,511

$9,645
$16,194
$16,338
$13,411
$13,422



Teacher

Lvn (Special Services)
Teacher

Aide, Gen Activity
Teacher

Teacher, Substitute
Liaison, Parent/Spec Education
Aide, Classroom

Clerical Assistant |
Teacher, Substitute
Clerical Assistant |
Teacher

Teacher, Substitute
Counselor

Teacher

Aide, Gen Activity
Teacher

Business Manager
Clerical Assistant |

Aide, Classroom
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Aide, Substitute

Aide, Physical Education
Secretary/Registrar-Records Ss
Classified Substitute
Receptionist

Aide, Gen Activity

Food Service Operations Tech
Teacher, Substitute

Aide, Gen Activity

Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter

Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified

$35,462
$32,327
$30,806
$29,561
$29,217
$27,628
$27,292
$26,942
$26,298
$26,033
$24,435
$24,116
$22,093
$21,994
$20,883
$20,029
$19,888
$18,547
$17,379
$16,715
$16,360
$15,668
$15,303
$15,213
$14,950
$14,834
$14,722
$13,910
$13,796
$13,710
$13,032
$12,478

$3,071
$12,307
$9,430
$8,925
$9,370
$8,319
$13,422
$13,422
$12,307
$2,576
$13,422
$8,201
$1,455
$7,999
$7,854
$0
$7,747
$5,613
$0

$0
$8,147
$1,522
$5,010
$0

$0
$5,613
$0
$5,613
$0

$0
$1,277
$0



Aide, Classroom
Clerical Assistant |
Teacher

Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Independent Study
Aide, Gen Activity
Classified Substitute
Teacher

Aide, Gen Activity
Aide, Classroom
Accounting Technician
Teacher, Substitute
Aide, Gen Activity
Aide, Vocal Music
Aide, Vocal Music
Classified Substitute
Teacher

Teacher, Bilingual Education
Aide, Gen Activity
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Independent Study
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Aide, Gen Activity
Classified Substitute
Aide, Gen Activity
Teacher, Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Clerical Assistant |

Teacher, Substitute

Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter

Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified

$12,383
$11,782
$11,276
$10,471
$10,179
$8,966
$8,619
$7,900
$7,164
$6,734
$6,698
$6,129
$5,418
$4,545
$4,253
$3,612
$3,388
$3,117
$3,071
$2,787
$2,520
$2,508
$2,363
$1,751
$1,749
$1,682
$1,561
$1,314
$1,183
$1,106
$1,043
$959

$0
$0
$1,097
$0
$1,077
$0
$0
$757
$0
$0
$0
$0
$519
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$284
$252
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Classified Substitute

Teacher, Substitute
Aide, Gen Activity

Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Aide, Gen Activity

Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Substitute - Food Service

Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Substitute

Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter
Valley Life Charter

Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified

$816
$696
$690
$632
$374
$374
$291
$230
$230
$210
$210
$183
$151
$132
$105

$29

$0
$0
$74
$68
$38
$33
$0
$0
$0
$19
$19
$0
$13
$0
$9
$3



