Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Grades K-8		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$91,497	\$22,412
Principal, Assistant (Instruction)		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$76,740	\$20,962
Principal, Assistant (Instruction)		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$72,892	\$20,703
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$65,261	\$18,692
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$63,896	\$18,574
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$63,786	\$18,660
Teacher, Substitute		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$60,721	\$18,225
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$60,018	\$18,211
Teacher, Bilingual Education		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$57,194	\$17,909
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$56,430	\$17,801
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$55,029	\$17,665
Teacher, Substitute		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$54,645	\$17,609
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$53,619	\$17,521
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$47,412	\$16,930
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$46,942	\$16,941
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$46,928	\$16,884
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$46,726	\$16,858
Teacher, Substitute		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$45,893	\$16,781
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$45,866	\$16,821
Teacher, P.E.		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$45,172	\$10,076
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$44,688	\$16,662
Teacher, Substitute		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$44,680	\$16,733
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$43,590	\$16,793
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$43,033	\$16,560
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$42,627	\$16,511
Teacher, Music (Choral)		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$41,100	\$9,645
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$40,969	\$16,194
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$39,434	\$16,338
Teacher		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$35,715	\$13,411
Office Manager		Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$35,606	\$13,422

Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$35,462	\$3,071
Lvn (Special Services)	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$32,327	\$12,307
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$30,806	\$9,430
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$29,561	\$8,925
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$29,217	\$9,370
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$27,628	\$8,319
Liaison, Parent/Spec Education	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$27,292	\$13,422
Aide, Classroom	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$26,942	\$13,422
Clerical Assistant I	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$26,298	\$12,307
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$26,033	\$2,576
Clerical Assistant I	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$24,435	\$13,422
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$24,116	\$8,201
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$22,093	\$1,455
Counselor	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$21,994	\$7,999
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$20,883	\$7,854
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$20,029	\$0
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$19,888	\$7,747
Business Manager	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$18,547	\$5,613
Clerical Assistant I	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$17,379	\$0
Aide, Classroom	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$16,715	\$0
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$16,360	\$8,147
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$15,668	\$1,522
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$15,303	\$5,010
Aide, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$15,213	\$0
Aide, Physical Education	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$14,950	\$0
Secretary/Registrar-Records Ss	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$14,834	\$5,613
Classified Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$14,722	\$0
Receptionist	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$13,910	\$5,613
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$13,796	\$0
Food Service Operations Tech	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$13,710	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$13,032	\$1,277
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$12,478	\$0

Aide, Classroom	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$12,383	\$0
Clerical Assistant I	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$11,782	\$0
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$11,276	\$1,097
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$10,471	\$0
Teacher, Independent Study	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$10,179	\$1,077
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$8,966	\$0
Classified Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$8,619	\$0
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$7,900	\$757
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$7,164	\$0
Aide, Classroom	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$6,734	\$0
Accounting Technician	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$6,698	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$6,129	\$0
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$5,418	\$519
Aide, Vocal Music	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$4,545	\$0
Aide, Vocal Music	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$4,253	\$0
Classified Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$3,612	\$0
Teacher	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$3,388	\$0
Teacher, Bilingual Education	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$3,117	\$0
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$3,071	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$2,787	\$284
Teacher, Independent Study	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$2,520	\$252
Classified Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$2,508	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$2,363	\$0
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$1,751	\$0
Classified Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$1,749	\$0
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$1,682	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$1,561	\$0
Classified Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$1,314	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$1,183	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$1,106	\$0
Clerical Assistant I	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$1,043	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$959	\$0

Classified Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$816	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$696	\$0
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$690	\$74
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$632	\$68
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$374	\$38
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$374	\$33
Aide, Gen Activity	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$291	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$230	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$230	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$210	\$19
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$210	\$19
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$183	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$151	\$13
Substitute - Food Service	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$132	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$105	\$9
Teacher, Substitute	Valley Life Charter	Unspecified	\$29	\$3